
    AGIO PAPER 

To 
BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate Filings, 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai -~ 400 001 : a LE 

Date: 14.02.2022 

Sub: Submission of newspaper publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) 

Regulations, 2015 

Ref: Agio Paper & Industries Ltd. (Scrip Code: 516020) 

With reference to the abovementioned subject and Pursuant to Regulation 47 of 

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find 

attached herewith newspaper publication for "Un-audited Standalone Financial Result 

for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021" under Regulation 33 of 

SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015 published in the newspapers viz. ‘Financial Express' 

(English) and Ekdin ' (Bengali) on February 13, 2022. 

This is for your kind perusal and please acknowledges the same. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For AGIO PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD 

    Mel edcabewriy ("Rs 
2 (voLKATA 

Malay Chakrabarty 
\ = 

Director SOD ro 

DIN: 03106149 Ree 

Encl: As above 

Regd. Off: Agio Paper & Industries Ltd. Mill: Agio Paper & Industries Ltd. 
505, Diamond Prestige Village Dhenka, P.O. Darrighat-Masturi 
41A, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata— 700017 | Bilaspur - 495 551 (Chhattisgarh) 
Phone : +91-33-4063-0612 Tele-Fax : +91-7752-257 010 
E-mail : ho@agiopaper.co.in E-mail : mill@agiopaper.co.in 

CIN : L21090WB1984PLC037968



  

a" Oat S1Sc1 
AIGA Ws Vey ABTS] G2Tohels CATH L0 Ales 

Dist FI DiSals SOTA A orser <HlAlercad TITS 
frera aifecama, Wofteta: “Via wat Oley’ 
TGs FABIA AK vicat Worlea PTA 
S> TRA SACS APH scot ATS hats HE 
CATH Ro AIGA DE YAS ls SecA 
>> FRAT GAS BRC wi oieor 

WTF CATE | MUADIS SPST CATV 99 
AIA GAC OCS SAC OAS Weed 
AceT GACT WICH > AIA GAG 
weleife faster a | 

fata wil Giala, eer os 
wfecia whens We Gricwhet sce} 

PACTS Vl WHIT | Viefs Mey ICP} 
aeface wee fica wricretfel | aca sicer 
WEST LB OCH Wee Vo Cae Wiest 
aad face Glow Deal Act AIC SOAR 

Gla, Bist HheAla Hell SPT Aferfy Ae 
UMN BQ CACHE HS Diesla Ife <eshy | 
eae weistfo frster aif Acct, ‘aaa 
AIA BCR SACS DIG BT “ASH BS 
Ble’-4 AS CORA Ge o> TRA CACGTA 
PoP <I Ola VECH A SNC fe 
fott peacet?e acrid Glala, al wir 
HOPS 4S OPH HS SICA 
fad Pela ONPfel ? “AGSH BA Tey-ay 

Bic CANA PEACH ME HA CITA 
ace BCR SlloS wea acet fea 

OT ASMA Galt A) CS 
BRAS CA FACT WIT CAA TS BH 
WA | LAT Si cl HATAT CRT ASK 

Rl PUG AA, OANA A FR GF AE 
QT Beals ICT A ATG FBO ore 
RCA UA GT AN Colet | LE RATA 9d APRA 
CUT PlCSNA Tl WETS BH 
Sloe BISA Acet fol Glela, Wale 

Ber Aree cacy er AeA | 
wrefcaa BCR Glow dieal Sa, foly cl 
CUO PACTA CHS GRICGA PIGPyes 
al Sane Awleifod Bee foley oicaraiy 
FACR COCA at CPT? PGP AK GAG 

welts fF cw ae paca ay 
Aca 2 Ul Wea cra, “AST CRIA 
ACT ACCS SSSI COCA KAS 

  

toh Ace acs wid Ges oeface 
ficw*) CHER! lA, ARPTwIA Fe 
“QISH VA Gey Al Gey HAT Gael VkeeCSIA 
  wid fcr ols SICA CH A[ePTeIOS 

Sa SRA! CR Ulafwel ACA 
TTA ere Fa Ace fol Glatiay, “ics 

  

AGH OER Aas Spore Ifa | Wit KP HTT 
Gia ACHE CS GIS AS Coa Gay 
“ZlGH WA Oley’ VCH CT ONC FCAT | 
WS, Wit AH SUS CHICAS HAlh AACR | 
CF APACS SMA Sl MIA SHACAC A | 
C28 SA Giaical BICR, CH ARIF 

OAM Bald aS Wid ica alae Sal 
Zafel | WS, wets wears wry faci fr 
wid AAS Olean AS ward Gat 
face | eu lel Fal “AGA Sa Tey’ 
Ve Meee I We aco wile XA 

  

Bice ulate AK OTC PACA Aes 

ertea HOP! “CRT Chet 
ATT UIT Ge He BA 
Sees al HOTA, ME eh 99 TRA 
CMCC ASP wal shea CRA Mretla| 
PUA Caisse Fat Scat fois State, ST 
GA WAP CCS BRA FATS 

acs fF | 

CPN! Biers Face viecy facilsi 
alt Vises | fol ace, Gi orale 
GF SFT MST Sd TRA GAG CACHE SPAT 
fediocl eat ecw vee! WI Tis 
MAT FA OB SACRA) WEA, SN 
Glace cata wis wrwtfs ac ACh 
CR AF SI Cai fierce | Posts faaaiv 
Ql Cal AACA BAT WY CaN. ACHR | 

fein Ac, yorizicrt PaCS YC 
AS Oy Mb RPT sal Xe 
views fara Glaical BCace! “aed 
feats welt & ral crew a wi 
eT AA COCA (3 PACA | 

PoTSHSl, D9 Alfa QoRs 

  

  

  

efel-afoa 
TH STAY 
BINA CVG 

Gaol al PACS eC, 
AIAICSE SOB) GAA ALA 99 
Dl a cltat ferere aiixvet 
Wel, VIG & TRA GUTSS VE 
AS TSPA WA 9 AT 
SMCCS AAA AG ANA ICR | 
ac | Oe, «= wal 
Rael wets ceils ace 
aati cele free alec at 
xfer | ce foe fret Al aivaist 
SAAC MA BCA OCT caCeTA 
Yolat | Glal Cale1, 2055 AlCoT <I 

ACS Wel TowsleNiAMsicad AP 

aifestat @ fadioal Gere 
Rela CNPCH BMG, Da, Ger 

foal ScaiQcatyl SaaS A | 
ae cadet aha 
wc Ae AW0wq| s 
ADA, INS Betas fz 
CE | Olacer fe Alcea areas fee 

PUN sef wewacGe 
fafeiet <Y <icacwa wae cece 
ABT CASS STSTAA, LE sold 
ems = facaikicua —cotifer 
Groce AA St cHew 

Bcaca| fceieit wae cate 
SYS cep ats 
paca Jeune Coq, 

ef aids WATS ORICA Bash 
Cob aCHeR EPR TPTST 
BIAS sold ACG! Ait » 
DIF VICAR FAC AP UCT CAI 
A | ATSCHA GAC CADT eT 
Paar PT MPP alla | 
alfa Ola calahe colet at | CA, 
wc “Ret cheted Sel 
fAPOoNA CTOTRA ACY AVA, 

gates facets | onatcrtet WARS 
Rare Rae wofatrat 
aAq-47 Ofecala, «= lof 
Roc Cell CMA AEA 
eft bifecacy «PACA 
Rae acai = PK-ae 

  

  

TIPPS Aol ASI A hesrlef etetsy 
wea sib *IsINICA Co 
Fiera eifecama, Sater: fey fee Xbal Blut 
abo «ie yee ae wa viaio 
AAI Col OR Ral wll fAceiria 
wifecalal rs wet fer GlaatT wa CHICA 
cole Satara | aia DwAasica faceira 
ECP CPO ILA PITS AA CHER ZA | 

ACSIA DIN Crete DIA Zafetaical #1 DeTCR 
CoHbaRel Vera | APT 4 Di CATH SH VCATB 
Calbeei 4, bce Ree & DI AA! CoD 
we B06e ffon eine we erry fre 
UPS | CHE FIR GH BA ay MGT 
DMA MAAC | DMI BOACTICAT € 
AIA GATE Lv AVA FAT JA AMS OPT | 
CAL BAC SCA MSHS FATS DI ICAI 
fee set cra ferereioy Ofeta | SCR 
Maoee TICS ea BI al FA) Cal 

feel coral Hise 2 A CBR FelceH 
SARA ATT SCHR CSD | ABA eieTCer fafa 
STN Gls CSA CRNA | OCCT 
ERT MOTs JCA PICS creat Ba! 
BAAD see GACest Reale ative 
Wiseacse PA res fact OrelCoa faecal 

  

  

Amy 
    

  

UPN PAA SHSM QC MTT AAPA 
MP USAT AIC Ae GA PEA LIST | 
UNC ACA Sis visey) kay 
valpiely Gfwe safe ICN VACA PRACT | 
GASS-Z aAws AICS GCS PCD AACA 
Rail crol-Pist| chocy acaeA Alea 
Reaiais arin Tietheal 82, Cait Batter 

Caan Aelrife Wald AES Ss FN Awirife 
sean AIS | eet CRS DAM ST Ae 
Sa | Wise ceirit ae etfeffa wera 
Ae orl sit Opie aes | CRITE 
faceina oe feta wel aafos oA 
AUS con eo acta 

oie Weel CTSA BT | 

Sqr CATT @ BPTI 

Bent, aAaeoy whecacd Agee] Bet 
CNA SA AOSD GAG | XbAIA Wartho 
wer CPT CAP] AAT SPAT WPPe| 

Malt Vee Mage aca sib siete ace 
SUIT VifshS WHS} SAY Peay CScaica AA 
Bz Coren aceial SY | 

ACS SNS CT PCR SAA FAceriris ACH 
ARS BOS CHAN UA BCAA GS APRPOCS | ADA 

Coase Nee xfs, ASIC CVID aed weE 
veg fer Gs Sayer oilshe yRSICAA alAT 

qa a5, facafa anaicna wiaes, Reels attaicna 
BALA AR ARCA OSTA SCA ACSA | VIC 
CMOS AS TPScalsy Sic BCAA S ANP | 
Aine ATE ofecaial oes Bea wrycor alls 
ea are cacse Rear aa wrify « 
Crees Be seacy facatel wet) SPNACHICe 
29 RT GATS Reale aieal Cowifer coeata cH 
CEePSl FAA OSTA TS | Cat SP Cala CHEAT 
Zl Colfer fossa Nall Well athe Cora facwey 
fosafacs | G2 GATS Ayel WPSICA Bal I 

  

  
Za WAS HY SHCA SINAC 89 AR 
SACS Coawatis Wis Sa Bela Aral 6 fecal 
AAAS ACH eT ANASeraT | BE Fea wey 
ACS Ae ford Cnieaifas AQ YR fortes SVS 
BA | VIPNACHICET SQ TRA CACC fecal Vics 
BHI FAT SSA Sts | AN Aal VcH 
ahead RA fecou foeals Ices, PNAC 
aT Aeo GMCS OIC Aedlse yHElAT 
BAN JA Ao Seacy | fol Side ofScaia Pca, 
Ales CaN TMCS aes at Tale 4S ATG 
Ya Vibcace ayeT oilers wRelat! Reais 
Ter FS THT FOP Y TCG VAS ACS 
wera Pera, Nest cas wl fl AH 
*ECaa fer CAICDAT @ SHICAS ACT WIA ATCA 
fe OTE CieE| wis efoan sale VereTiel 
WANT ACA MCA eifoexinl cols coraicnal Pret 
wee VAT Crass, eae Aiea faca fea 

CANCE YA AICS Ofocaial Veal eat ferox 
fools Racal ofecai orsieis ocd from 
fooals <cer, felt 29 Tet GaICes BCPA 
arab ae foil cre cae frsteret farce 
CUA PETA | SIPTACHICH SreVsICSI AAA 
wind eis AE cara oui e Fat ay aA 
ATA! MAC Bl PCATR GUA, Ace SScats 

  

  
SAP NSS Oley TCA SlScalsl Sica fac 

fOsalfs | Keil TICS we Pat GCE caters 
SPSTHA ATT ACE SAAS CHATS PCA FT SAT *A 
6 PUT! SGA 92 TaA CATS Pifepaigaay 
aac wa cretiow cy efet BICw Sry Siew 
WR Ac Ofori Gicty CR Aces aT 
ati) ae fa<ioar Sarid oP cate efer 

  

aITSaTaa BAIOTA BITaet CARS 
picad aera VSay Vt1CTA 

pieced Xba Sell VT Pal Ba 
OPN b«& TRA GAIOGA cerry VA Sh 
aid Gris Oar Visio FHelal VAN dle Ce 

OPScaAlst | ANT CSCS SH Aas MMA CPCS AAA | 

aca farou fosafa! obit ufc 
Rae oiaal et <cea, Said Ate cece 
xifiist COD HA Qe eS wT ecw uifarca 
Civcace wel wis vid Dit UeAfoS ae) 
Aisi JA Fd 6 AAPA Sea ATTRA HSM | 
facnticas ATS CfScalte Orla HCA WT eT 
QDS ACTA, SANA NS CaP Saslahw aie<rt FATA 
Riehl wey abcd ewoicd Vice cocafet 

feesialat, al Bret ennftie acace) SPAT 
CAs Paiva URN S *fBaIf CHIT CATR AcaT TAA 
BCAA TR MH ADS | 

  

  

  

CIN : L34103WB1942PLC018967 
cafes wer : “awe fairer”, 98eT wa, d/>, Tage. TUF 

COT: thd OOS AASAoHOR; WY: +9 ow aesrooce 
CAV, FeTFHST-Goooos 

  

fiera afore, fia: CR 
API SlIY cow pica 
Reca wiped erica | 

  

COPS | SUPA 
xPPUC IST sae afer 
ere wemiod whe 
Nr SCACR Acq ofecats 

feceriat feetaceea | Ace SICA 
wal ceicba eifexicn mores 
OY Lo Gey Sk As 
BRC seal! = facataicwa 
USACE ANS Cortel frow 
Diait §«otteceaicaa =f 
AANA DENS | 

wala IAAL 
ou 

frog feta, = aeia: 
Hedioowe aa ue cea 
UTE alt VT MS IRA 
you | Aaifo CAal aca 
FOR ANB Lelia | PS YRS 
ATT YA WS (Qe) | >A, FIA 
CHI alae SAG ACA FSI 
Aw WeRifwow sett ule 
HSA OTR Galt Bl Jal 7S 

AIC IP IRA POu*R | Alia 
Cal eet Aid Jewe CAcel 

| at cae Cb ICH 
ANeI-zifoceMilat | A CTSA BA 
SAU Alert SISHCANED | afer 
Se wait aie | fale Fa 
Glatt fICHCR, 2oov AIC 

xf, AP cee aaa 
Wee 6 Cee afer cael 
Cuma §=«welsae cae 
plead fava oleaa pleticati 
Bl VEU col Bela 
wicaina Acad Geist alel Ca 
ata ao feat Gf ead cate 
DIT AB BCA cal Osa We | 
aeur cae olaanis wecat 

  

  

wae oifiaise frifee we 
ata,  Seaeia 408 
wicaincsd btaa Geis Usha 
cre vied Reva oleate 
piaticoR ONAN USA WReMflo 

CUI Weel Await DifeTCH 
wtad core bicdd afhieferce 
Dio Sed wiry) CaCl 

Peraicos ween féfew 
west care vied ahice 
CHA | YoA[Caa Ob AL GAG 
Asaa wicca BCA BNA A 
feet Ghicw Sta Cae vITA 2 
aa cca Bal CA TAT! 
AACA CAR AAS cores aig 
qs Sel cra oleae wes | 
frafeeay Glial, Ole coe 
DICAd One Seisyey ety 
ae ie De) Bates 
Cae DIA pal DI we wifeTecA 
caller vieticng for | 

  

  

Sis | TENDER NOTICE | 
Dubrajhat Berugram High 

School, P.O.- Chandipur Berugram 
PS.- Khandaghosh, Dist- Purba 

Bardhaman, PIN- 713142 — invites 

Sealed Tender for the supply of 
Lab Equipments and materials for 

Physics, Chemistry, Biology and 

Geography labs under this office 
memo no. 156 dated 24.01.2022 (DI, 

Purba Bardhaman), Tender Ref. No. 

02/2022(5). Last Date of Submission 

is 24.02.2022, 2 P.M. For details visit 
the school office, Notice Board of the 

DI Office or contact No. 9641323676.     
  

  

Tender Reference No- 

Date:- 

22, SI. No.-1 Date:- 

“SSM & BEUP”. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

P-I/375/BDO/2021-22, SI. No.-1 to 3, 

11/02/2022, Tender Reference No.- 

11/02/2022 have been floated different 

work Under Purbasthali-| Dev. Block /Panchyat samity fund:- 

Look for detail you may visit the office notice board. 

P-1/150/E0/2021- 

Seat eel aacd Ay 
aq | Corel Va WIA SG 
Cool yfris Stal yotiefa 

Sdi- 

B.D.O/Executive Officer 

Purbasthali-l Dev. Block/P.S 

  

  

3-cet : hmcosecy@hindmotor.com; etaqaigp: Www.hindmotor.com 
  

aaa 

CATS CAI SNA Srl 
aS FICS Gay 
aS FICS Ge FI 

AK 

A ST wey [FA 

wes : 
>. 20 CREA, oR Claes SASS Biews ASHI fst AALS slat Aca axe ofaplets Mh alst GaicsSs SoTL GCS 

Fal AMR | 
R. Od TECHS, ORd WHAT AMS CAMPS RK AT MCAS AAS VWs ACS HH WAICHT Atal Griese A Gs GICHce 

Bly : eT HioT 
Tifa : 0 CRaAfa, Qogg 

weet Sat SCR, CAR (TAPE: SRC OTe forsiats facsroiecrb) 
Oy FOOT, 202d Vlfacdl AMS Cas Ga AA CAT TAS SoCo Aol WAHT AGA ACS AAS AK MARIHS-S STRAT 
TAC www.bseindia.com 44% www.nseindia.com -Cs 4ae @Pilfaz STATS’ www.hindmotor.com -CS | 

o> Terra, 2029 Wiad we Canis ae ae aIOTS Unies Sareecers Wale 

Cars aay | TT AP TS, 
d-SQ-QOAD | Od-dQ-Q0a9 

(airaiFre) (afrat irs) 
4 ONE 

wet BR ARO 

wert 5,048 

ded 

aE 

20809 

° 

  

rata Be ATA) 

Caaibre wat 
99-92-2020) 

(frais) 
900 

Soo 

Soo 

vo 

va 

AICPA, 203¢-F SVs oo BC | 

fear citar fires “ea 

(Sea cam) 
feraga 

  

  

(ll 
“feral SETSAPL 

CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521 

CATSPOS CEPT : 2¢, sce GSAS, FapPSI-Vo00 50 

Saifea fairies 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

Selo Powe 
frog aifecana, frets: 
“fsiictor cava See 
ay casa TW TS 
afesinefacs fica aft 
TAA ASt 6 afeyAeat 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

anata 7 ae Catt i fet: Bd-O8-QQOBHOOW/Od/30, BIH: PP-OO-AIVyy Veo, 
. "KAT ¢ Srirampur,Purba Bardhaman. Shalimar 3-cyey : kejriwal@shalimarwires.com, e7q<7lsb: www.shalimarwires.com 

> (EOre, 2029 Cifaed AMS CamiPrs ae TI TOT 
Uiiatare oifees woreceta ftact (rare ATR) 

fe ane ZellBe (alice faaae (3/34/2085) | (89/34/2089) |(e3/ 34/2080) aes casita apres w g 99/32/2029) | (93/52/2029) |(Od/92/R0R0 
CIN No: L21090WB1984PLC037968 aR afralero Olathe Orralro 

GPSS BRT: coe, URNS CiPGE, 894, 4.6. APM GIG, FABEI-4000349 5| sett cace cate oie 2806.64 4,0v¢.¢> R0-UD 
one earns aoe g fad ale/(hS) A Gay (A, Saal 

wars wife weecera raat SR /At ACA RT IA) (>¢0.84) (92.29) (290.3) 
(Sign BSS ae BS) ©) fib ate /CaS) Fa A RICH Grey (=PoePaTt 

fazast Od.dR.20Rd | Ws.08.Q0R5 | O>.9R.20R0 RR /At ACA HT FIATST) (9€0.84) (B92.29) (2ab.bd) 

orfaca rane | wiscd rane | wlfaca re 8| fab ae/ Cais) Fa aS RI Gy (AfSeraTt 
tances oy] Aaa [tances ou] cafiaiirsy | (eters) | CaRahee) aR /At RA wl RTS) (9¢0.89) (B4R.29) (24b.rs) 

a oe 38) coe | Cal Slate OA ARTIC Gey | (SA TST) FIICATS Ge 

Sas Mate ICT Ge FG he / FLD) (92.99) (>29.B8) (28.89) TEAS AS / (HAE) AK (FH AAAS) SUT TF STR] (9@0.84) (o42.29) (2ab.rd) 

ange BR0 oma yan vl Sate Cris Fa rEe.s0 beG.90 EEO 

(alfeica cempestey yo /- bret) 3,892.98 3,892.98 3,892.98 q| chia cfs ote (2/- Bret aifeto) 

cama fagere (atfsté 90/- Bret) (pate oak Spates ais Gap) 
. (ataige a) : Caer (0.96) (2.24) (0.v¢) 

BTR CAITR PHTSS ATT BETA | [Gare re (0.20) (o.aw)} (38) fare (0.86) (2.38) (0.¥@) 
“fe titaor citer | Gea: as : 
scated| “frata Preiea 
mast WATS ATH FATA 
wierd aafaiced ace v*fabz       

>. Gricatete aa Casibies/aiie macs wie SIRS erEcrs wise eaaicbs fret aT 
WET Pal SCR WF Ga@eierew rose mics Cafe (feo Sow oinls forcHrata 
FICPRIRCTON) SHOEP 4 VTE OO TCH | CAPE SRS PeTECoTA ARH 

        

  
>. Gatad Waid o> [SCA, 2025 Vise oF CAMPS Cae TA TIO HPtifs OhistirS wiles werrecars fey 
WAHCHA AAT A CAR (TP os SHS Tivia [rcHIGIA PACHAIATTOA) STAIN, 209 -AF VTE OO TAC 
DP GATS PAI FA AAA Hilf Cais HHS waieces fxm AHTT crmifa aa se GaePACAr 

    
  

  

“ wie WS GHACOCHA SCAHAD (wwwibseindia.com) 4% Pils SCTPNaT CTIAAELDS WER AIS | 

acs <Prat ga fC a Gel Sits state aq Saito aifera facet (www.agiopaper.com)=4 “heat AC | a 

al ater Fe wwe casio | Prefecei cofercaiein, coi wrapaivife wera fib, Scercera efiae cota opie BaitBe fae 1 eras eam RET een 
wee ACH! cralb Gala sea | omens, cafwente, chi faite cirea ata SADE! | rato COAT eae Titater ferada aga: eratst fecada als g < TOCtss 

WATTS Gel alate afer] | HNaAeeeTs mata Cas AASS-AS GylyA | Wit: SQ Create, ROXL DIN-03106149 dk ceprita, QORR DIN No. 00385961 

ee00e e000 ee0e ee0e ee00e ee00e ee00e ee0e8 ee0e 

 



SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2022 

yas 

  

DEER Neneronsztam > fot On ae Set tT Pe 3.720.2815095 wai mmtucastataal-aceaygaodecsy ‘act Utd naar rt on he sco 22 
  

  

Sacred 

   

    
  

fe) Particulars 342 soma sazem ten 90 Sa 
i Talincone fom epusone | 16528 6315-1 136748 [4 ze682| 756005 «400 st 
2 NetPro teak (tele excep andor 
‘xray zo) 36068] 331270) 284752 | gers 16) Sa0s61| 742039 
Net Prot re 
ater eceptonal an 

‘orca tons syinse| 331270) 294752) 61618) soraot) 7.42025 
| NetPro sere (ater eco andr 
wean tons ast. 2asear| 19089 | 44619) 372778) 550726] 

| Te Carper zone 
pi conga 
(ss rth pod ert) 
ado cnpreerie eons 

(ate e634) 296750) 1.90008 | 4x78] 972524 
| uty Sue Capa ‘asai| 20s6t| aesee | 20564) 20664 
| ober ity nse 

Revaluation exene ssona7e 
| arings Pe Share te) (asst 

ssa 
1a) ca] caso] 4a70| seao1|  s4a2) 1020] 
2 Ds) eaz7| 6210] 4578) 6291] e422] 1920] 

1 The ate sa eat oth dtaod eral uae ara Franca Reais edwth   th Slck Exchanges under Rogulton 3 SEDI sing ObigatonanaDcosue Regurenens)| 
Regions, 2018 Tell matte Gurr) Francal Resi aataloon Company's web 

{wm ba com athe Stok Exchange webstescf SE ww eseida cm) 
Forand bea srt rect 

aetna a ena roast chime 
  

  

AGIO PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD. 
CIN No: L2tosoweree4PLca37968 

Regd, Ofc: 505 Diamond Prestige, 1A, A.C Bose Road, Kotte 700017 
‘webste: wan. agipapercoin, mal ID ho@aorapeccnin 
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 
IRs. in Lakhs except EPS) 

  

  

  

  

  

          

Forthe | Forthe Year | Forthe 
arial lavarerEndeal Endod [ava Ende 

‘itzaoe | std32ne1 | "siaza0e0 (Usavaitee) | “Vavited) | (Unaudted) 
otal Revenue my ‘oa 006. 
Net Proft(Los) forthe period ater Tax qn] tem] gaan 
aide Eat Sar Cai 
Face value Rs 10 each) seem eter | ser74 
Earning Per Stare (FR. 10Leach) 
(nt annuals) 
aie & Die oz 07] x9) 
Not: 
The above isan exact fhe etal forte of Quart Yery Moy fancal su ed 
‘he sock exchanges under Reqlaon 33 oe SEB (Using ard te Dclaure Reqrerens Regulations 2015. The ful fomal of he quay franca rests ae arable on re sol 
‘exchange website (wwbseinsacam) and on Be Companys website (awa agopapercon 

On bea ofthe Board 
for Ago Paper & Industries Lid     M Chakrabarty 

piace: Kata Director 
Date 2h February, 2022 in-03 106149 

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

aE) TP? 

  

  

  

ZENITH EXPORTS LIMITED 
aga Ofie: 1, NL Mukhenee Rast, Kata 700001, Ida 

Taeghane 7268-7071 22486038 22404500 
Ena: sea@zenthengatatd.etwedste :wawzentexpatcnted cam 

ON  aezsaworgarpLoatsa02 
aU Se 

eet os ce 
treo 

  

Parulars 
  

  1 Tt es WoO STATON [HT] —T. 
2 Net PofiLoss) br In peo 

Ipefoe Tax, Exophionl ant 
or Exteomray dems) 

3 | Net PofiLoss fr Ine pono 
tof fx [afer Exzeptona and 
or Extaomnay es) 

4 | Net PoiLoss) fre ps oa ater 
‘ay [aie Exoepona an 
or Exteomnay es) 

5 Tob Comprenensve income for ne 
pevod [Comprsing Profil Loss) 
fortne pened [ale ax) : : , 
and OinerComprenense Inoame 
Tate fa] 

6 | Equity Snare Capit 
[Face Vaue Rs.10!-e2cn) 

7 /Ofner Equity Jectucag Revaluation 
esene) as shown fhe Auced 
Balana> Shee ofthe prewous year : | 

28 | Earmags Pox Shae [acl annuals) 
[pts 10-eacmforaonhnung ant 
‘usooataued operons) 

Basie and Duka 

iB) 13 

iB) Hig} 138) 

eg a} 108) 

joa) 023} .9H)             

2, The Francais esulls ave been prepavd it azoorcanos win Companes [naa 

3, Theatovesiandaions FurancialResuls fave teen eneveddy heAuc Commies 
4, The Statutory Audios of fe company nave exined ou! Limied Rewen of the 

5. The Management nas considered pasate ffs, fan, hal may vesuls om he 

6, Figuestorine premous ponsdljear nae teen g/0u petaaareclasatea contin   
Notas 
1. The atovers au exact of ne elated foma of Unaudied Ress forte Quarles 

‘and Nie Monts ended Stl Decemes, 2021 fea wn he Sook Excraages wider 
Pequaion 38 of he SEBI |Lsiag Onigaton and Oiscosuie equines) Pequaton, 2015. The fal foanal of he Quanety?Aonual Franca! Resuls 
available’ on ine Stock Exchange website |www.oseindia.con and 
‘ann asencta conan fheCom pany's wens awn zene pated 2am) 
‘routing Slandads) Rules 2015 NO-AS) pesca ted wader sachon {SBT Ine 
‘Companies Ac 2013io fhe extontapptcane 

‘a approved ty Boardof Dreclosat hav meshg ilaon {2 Febivay, 2022, 
‘Stantaloe ance esuls rine Guaderand Nine Monitsended 3ist Deas, 
22! 
‘COVID-I9 pandeme on fhe caring anoun's of is asseb. In developing ine 
assummptons and eshales real Bb ihe uncedates a ale dale of franca, 
‘esun lata fit ecorerale anouat af hese asso, tne Manageme has 
‘aoradted Ine global econame condtions preva ag 3s e date of appeal o 

‘nese faanca ‘els, ana has usediaivnal aa efeial souess fab imaion 13 
‘ng exon determed by, The-actua oulonm of hese assy mphon ang eshmakss 
may vay Tole gues Theimpaciofinpaademe, 
‘bihecassteaton ofCurenpenod where necessay. 

For and on bahalfot Bear of Diraotrs 
For Zanith Exports Limiad 

Sd 
‘Surendra Baina 

Date : 12 Febveay 2022 Director 
Pras: Kaira Dinkoot 27681     

ee ert here eae 
THIS IS NOT JUST GROWTH IN NUMBERS; FOR US, IT IS A BENCHMARK TO GO FURTHER 

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021 

  

(€ in Crore unless otherwise stated) 

     
              
  

    

  

  

     

  

         
    

  

            

  

                    

Taleo rom Opens | 2847201 | 7584816 oasa | casn0e [14558558 [ 57505068 2.440405 [3ans7291 
Tiet Profit (Loss) forthe period 1403.6 | Ne ser peed] aa | aseaso ariase | 15carz6 | seort.10 | saaorz0 vers | 2910088 
Nab sl btenwbaee | raaig | exaaen| aronia | rasan | wer | wonso | aman | ome | waar | ojos 
‘Ne Pit(Los) re ped ater Txavaan | 7 i] Nett emsermepaid ate: | greara | avatezo | sara | astaar | rasa | same | sramae | aeoras | wserar | ars 

Teal onpetnsie reonefae 
eee) eOte | 64esr | sasvoze | aossex | easi2s | seat | antes | socio | eazsar | s1eea9 | 25208.7 
‘Comprehensive Inoome (after tx)) 

Epa Capalfeevabeal | gazare | game | samoss | zone | zone | zoos | ozo | azo | szanx | cams 
[7 | Net worth _ 22m9802% |228 80.21 | 79058008 | 1.99.50005 | 20456857 

asp Dota Cundg Bo 677880 | 6 7raa0 | ieatbaa | reais | 1500068 — 
3 | Ober Eaty 2z2se207 208007 | 3aeae| 1.8802 | 15828848 IEEE 

10 [Deberure edepon Ras [eal agp | ti | Nap [tie 
11 [Ean Pe Shae Fae ae 2 See susie 

(a) Basic 67 25.00 1.00 359 BO 869 27.80 200 B44 1292 
{) Dited 6a 25.00 1.00 359, Bot 869 27.80 200 Bad 1292 

12 | eat Egay Ra 03 | ons | 005 | 00s | oor 
13 [Det Serie Conmgefam | 16342 | eae | see | wer | B06 
1é [hist Seve Coage ao | 16342 | tease | ee | _a670 | 5595 
"esl 
Noes 
1) 

2 

‘The above results aren accordance wih the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 198 ofthe Companies Act, 2013, ead withthe 
relevant rules isued tereundar and ater accouniing prncples genealy acceped in Ina 
‘The above san extract ofthe deta format of unaudited Financial Resuls for quate and nine months ended 31.12:20! filed wth the Stock Exchangos under 
equation 33 and 52 ofthe SEBI (Listing and Other Discosure Requirements) Regulatons, 2015 The ul format of unaudited Financial Results forthe quarter and 
rine months ended 31.12.2021 are avalale onthe Stock Exchanges website of BSE (wi bseinda com), NSE (weraseindia.com) and Company's website at 

   
  

  

‘hk ongeda.com. By order ofthe Board 

Place: New Delhi z 5 nila (Anurag Shaema) 
Dated : 11" February, 2022 Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited  pirector Finance) [adatl. charge) 

‘ONGC GROUP OF COMPANIES 

co aoe @TPC Oats! x i 2|@.. cit, Sori: 
Subsidiaries Joint Ventures Associates 

  

  

      

     
  

CIN: L7489901 1993601054156, Regd. Otfice: Plat No. 5A-58, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kun, New Deli-t10070 
Tel: O11-26754002, Fax: 011-26129091, E-mail secretarit@onge.co.in 
    ‘nww.ongeinda.com 

  

Ghiowcctinites —E} eonce 
  

inked[fq] /company/ONGC — @) Youtu 

  

  NG Ld instgramonsctiial 
  

  

  

  

  

       
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                                                

        

™ ee NICE up voe LTD 7 ASIATIC OXYGEN LIMITED : Prove 230 cin earrtwsisse.coser mau checesoegoyeacon. Che LotwoBwaseLeueO24 pescone se CTE etm) 
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FRANGIAL RESULTS FOR THE ho 22.0 780 € nal osateongeieelicm, Hest wen sebogentcon 

EEE EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 

Ln Thowands) Rs. In Lakhs (Except EPS) 
‘st Three Months Enc [Year t0 date] Year Ended pt EPS) | 

Me) partcuars a area see] Par Sea Tlandlone Teaiatad 
Unsoded | Unsoind Usudied| Unsied] uted} || — uate Ended Tine Wott Ended Var ed] uaa Ende ‘Tne Wot Ended Yew ed 

Se ee Tee = Sy = = Ino. “34.42.2024 | 30.00.2021 | 31.12.2020] 31.12.2021] 34.12.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2021] 90.09.2024 34.12.2020 | 34.12.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 34.03.2024 

erates eo areas | riraze|_sanso| sm02r| zaero4s| | [farms ton Oeatone casa cal ass) areas} —Tooz] eos} — cna) ez] —axaro] Taras] Teozi] — TT0868 T]RET PROT (ose) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE 2 |ner Pets rb pr ts ox, Expo 
TSS ACTER EXCEPTIONA TEMS ANOIOR erase | rrvaze|_semeal twenar| saeroas| || lanorestotra ton) sence] aee4e] cers] i670] swear] 14s] e530] aseas| carat] teoseo| saesr] roms 2 [set Pet os) re pret Tox 4] NET PROFTT/ (L988) FOR THE PERIOD APTER TAK TAPTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEM ANDIOR eter Excoptorl andor Etaoin tems) 43500] 49546] 26701] 100570] s4as7| toease| 42530] 49645] zarot] 133560]  senar| —t044s5 ncReSnaRY Ney erage | eorses|_sznso| sez | rosso] {fs [aerate pt ster ep andor 

3 TOTAL CONPRENENSIVE COME FOR THE PERIOD Baber tos sesco] seoae] zara] i670] sssar| rez] 530) ae6as| carat] tense] saesr] —_rost6 
[COMPRISING PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD /5 | Total comprehensive income for the period 274.48) 757.84 761.25] 1611.46) 1697.12 2103.37} 274.46 757.83. 761.25) 1611.45 1697.12. 2098.60 _ LEAS MORTENSEN BOONE) | | cuss! setaan| memz| vemaae| [6 (ea cect wea] esat] i] ie] nai) tos eben] sat] toszt]tabet] "te5zr] nat =e oar ae | rine] Meroe TORT TORY Ir |esonnrer ogy stow Ano lars 
Sn Sheet ofthe revue yer aise 2as18 BE SrOun N Tne SANE reer OF BReVoUS | ean Sor Nero ieee) fee serio fre) seriaza|serianzo | sertnan|  ||° |eamnen erste bt 

6 | EARNINGS PER SHARE OF €1/- EACH i. Basic 26} 3005*| 1742") 8086} 21.114 arn} 28.34 30.08" waz ig aa] art 
reRconmeRoMooRCONTINED OPEATIN)| ||! | oe] [Lali ouie dase] 3008] irae] soar] air] aril nose some] rrae| oer] uae] art 
epoLuTED sae |_itsz| 6z2| avs] soms| | armors 

Wem nar eile aod Sal Gurr Sane Cran ewe aye Seok Sheree | | sei a saci tao Cul Feral ess wih he Sock Exchange ue Roplon 3 te Sens Echere Bert sig Ogata Doe Rites) oe ache, 8 ocean ang ea ce rene, Pesaro Jremenmn Sle Decacmneaee| | cisus sive ar ancniel We Hl Port of te veamed Wane’ icles Guar onl Nec wane thiee Doce Sh DONT W nmtave Or an Ginpargr ame eas For and on bea of he Board of Det For ALLIANCE UDYOG LMTED orasatic OXYeeN ue 
lace : Kolkata: (8.8.JAIN) Sdi- Ajay Kanoria| 

Done e02 22 alnecron| [Pace unas chaiman & Manage bce onsoos| [pas rauzatre i on 

  

    

  

YOGI INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED 
(ermal oun a Yogi Sing en (ia) ites) 

‘OW : LAZANWSISaPLOZEIERE 
Corporate Offce 

JF Road, Ander es), Mumbai 200 053 
‘TEL 02226050200 FAK 422 8008201 

‘lalment of unaudied sandalne nancial ress of the Company 

Fegé, OF-18 Rabngra Saran! Read Room Ne, Sid FLGal Ne 1, Kelkala- 70001 
205, Raiged Darshan, Opp. indian Oil Colony, 

EMAIL: complancsotfesryogiGamallcom 

Pete) 
ae ho@ticiltd.com, Website: www. tral 

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 

eee el 
Ge ales 

fas Cet rer) 
Sector-v, Saket, New Dell 

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
Office : 4" Floor, Tower-1, NBCC PI: Serie 

d.com, GIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812 

(inakhy 
  

  

  

    
see yogintrapojets eo in   
Raquanants) regulators, 215. The fullfornat of ha Quartryfaneal sls ae 
_valablaon th Siok Exetangos Waste. ww bsindiacom and Companies webs 

2. Finaneal Rosuts fr corresponding quararandad 3st Os, 2021 are base onthe 
inforationon eompiad by the maragarsnt ofthe Company aar making ncassary 
_ajustrans 26 pa nd AS andhavanot boon subjctdo med ravi ora, 

For andon bahaiofthe Board Brsctrs of 
For Yoglata Projet Lima 

‘Standalone Consolidated 
  

‘Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended Year Ended ‘Quarter Ended | Nine Months 
Ended 

Year End 
  

31.12.2021 
(Unaudited) 

30.09.2021 
(Unaudited) 

31.12.2020) 
(usited) 

34.12.2024 
(Unaudited) 

[st.12.2020| 
(udited) 

  

31.03.2024 
(uted) 

31.42.2024 
(Unaudited) 

30.09.2021 31.42.2021 
(Wnaudited) (Unaudited) | (Audited) | 

  

      

‘2 i Lath) 
waar] ] Yer PARTICULARS Gnee, | Enet | ences atbecat | ardeege | staorzt flnanctet | navi | huetee Particulars 

“oncom fom Operations 2 aa) aw 
Nat Protoss fom ornayaties eri ws | us| eo Na Protons) orth paid alr lal noame fom Operations 

{att eri ony tame 9 | um) em NetPro forthe period before tax, exceptional items andlor 
petit stoi ws | us| ee estraodiary tems) 
{eomprsing Profits) th pri actiplariad ws | uss] ae Nt Prot for the period before tax (ater exceptional tems andlor 
Zempetenve ame set Tax ws | as)! are extraordinary tems) austen Gp seas | veust|  satast Nt roi forthe period ater tax ater exceptional items andlor 
Ronee a pr Sano Shee of Previus erancinary items) 
‘eect jet i) | groan] grey “al Comprehensive Income forthe period [Comprising profit for 
Eating Per Shae of Bs. 14 each period (ater ax and ober comprehensive income (ater {a Base and iad EPS bre i fd (fer an oes ane {eects 
Extraordinary dams 409 x) 02, Equity Share Capital (Face Value of €101- each) 
418) Basic and diluted EPS afer Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve) Exodar tans 0a | poy] goog 7 1 Eaming Per Share Face value of €01- each nat annualised) 

1. Tha abo isan antiactf the dtd rmstof quart Sani weuatod wh th = Basic (8) 
tock excange unde reguaion of te ERI {Latingoblgaons and Discoer = Dikted (2) 

6,186.34 
2,683.53 

6871.50 
2,724.88 

7,108.71 
3,183.85 

1934991 
8.23347 

19,897.61 
8,244.51 

256353 | 27288] 291555] 793347] 77651 

200353) 2.16488] 2.40855] 628847] 6,256.51 

2.25543 | 2,16488| 2,960.96] 654037] 6,445.20 

9037.24 807167 807167} 9037.24] sorter 

224 
224 

268 
268 

298 
298 

782 
152 

178 
175             

25,850.69 
40,095.37 

9985.37 

74.74 

8,255.25 

gqr.67 

10.00 
10.00 

6,186.34 
2,663.98 

6571.50 
2724r1 

1934991 
8,233.45 

25,850.69 
10,091.92 

256338 | 272471] 7,993.15] 9981.92 

200338 | 216471] 6288.15] 8071.29 

2.25528 | 2.16471] 654005] 8,251.80 

903724 | sorter] 9037.24] ort.67 

204 
224 

268] 
2.68] 

752| 
752 

10.00 
10.00             

Notes: 

  ‘sa 
Satiny areal Place: New Delhi Pres: Mumba Managing Directo Date: February 12, 2022 

Date: 1h Fabruary, 2022 cine 

1. The above financial results ofthe Company were reviewed by the Audit Commitee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors atthe meeting held on February 12,2022. These results have been 
subjected limited review by the Statutory Auditors ofthe Company, who have sued an unmodified report thereon, 

2. The above isan extract of the detalled format of QuarterliNine Monthly Financial Results fled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation §2 ofthe SEBI (ising Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations 2015. The fll format ofthe Financial Results are avalableon the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.comand www.bseindia.com and onthe Company's Website wwvctfitd. com. 

By order of the Board 
for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd. 

(Anirban Chakraborty) Managing Director & CEO         

FE BOSD in   a@Peoeve = «


